3 HOVIENOm s roN( s ROV WO & PRONEY WD U wppleetied

Voamprlwiwly a0 Rs 410N w0 vl -
Eight (8 "APR 2’9 'y

3 nynD e e (UL 5
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Colmmission——

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

& ADMINTIEID Y (1) eher Haa Med ¥) i 1_
s ———y

7 (OwrealiO8 T S emtun s et SR ARG e ———— T ——
P i 1T ] PACHITY CODE | IS

Department of Commerce
t$weer. iy, National Technical Information Services oy
neste 5285 Port Royal Road “OnNKALION OF NRC-10-75-106
ewr’  Springfield, VA 22161 e e
[ e 1275174 oy
- . e FEerve Tie et

AsminDsmint o4
[j SO NANIDN NO E————

se— | Mok v)

e A e e A —

7'. \_nns_;g(l A';l-‘lS O';u !b Anl_nAt;w I218Y ()0- SO ;(n-;nms
[J e alase numle od solidntion i omended o1 se! Tomh a bleb 12 The bawe end devw spei lad Tor vovept of Ofaens [j » estsaded, [J b wah o nteniel

Of ooy o wit mebopatodge verepl of s umerndment poa 1o the bhow ond dote et fod m Ve wlutoton, o o ome wded by ene of Ve lellowing re™ody

) By seporate lansi o1 Glegiom
10 THL HOUR AND
v wede ‘, lc‘o.-.-

(81 8y s grong ond etuining copas of B amendment, (6] By wid ao-loll.-n. wiept ol iy pmendment on eoih copy of e ofer submared o |0
end emrndment auwhesn TANURL OF YOUR ACENOWII DGERINT 10 81 S1CHIVID AY 1ML PHAUING OINCE PRIOS
M by cimue af thyy omerdment you deriie Ve thonge o efer wlandy svhmmed saih (honge oy b
Vouw wad dere yented

whooh imiludes o teleinnie o the coluiteton
DAL SPICHID MaY BESULTY 1w SLACHCKN OF YOUR OHER
prosdod vih teligiom o e wobes relerenie te the soliunation and B snsndmedt ond W wieinnd prer Ve Mo opening

o bemay,
- N S o= NSRS

10 ACLOUNING AND APFROFKANON DAYA (If reguired) =
B&R No. Appropriation Symbol Amount
48-20-24-812 31X0200.403 $5,000.00
" |;.s t;(l'l .;rms Owly 10 u(){)rh(lllh‘ﬂ‘S_(-)'. «(w‘.uns/niuus . | L Gop T
(] l_J T Cheage Ouder o vvved puiivent to - - = T - L H —- -
The Ohanger wt fam s blod 17 0o mode to the ohoes rombe od sontiot/ order

) ( ] Tie ohoee numlered cantiact/oider w modlud to 1aliver the odminametse (hanges (vuth o thenges » pugmy e®ie cpproprmtion deota, et ) wt ok s bloeh 12

T3] ( ] Tho Sepplomental Byiement o snteced inte puivent o puthgriy of . o

B omuafior Vo ebose rumbead contion o set Tomh on blah 13
-

12 DISCEIPNON OF Astwbsl W1/ D0 K AL

The purpose of this modification is to increase the estimated cost of the Interagency
Agreement by $5,000.00.

CHANGES :

1. Under Section 111, entitled Estimate of Cost - add the following:
"Additional funding in the amount of $5,000.00 is added for FY 83 to Deposit Account
No. 85197-2.

2. Under Section IV entitled "Obligation of Funds" delete the figure $210,761.00 to
$215.761.00.

The total amount of the Interagency Agreement is increased by £5,000.00 from $210,761.00 to
$215,761.00. ‘

8304270429 830425

ONTR
PDR G0-75-106 POR

Tavopt ay provided Yarvin, ol boimi wnd vond bon of the document rolyienied in Blad B, 08 bevtolon shonged, mowin sachonged o

-

il e WM bone end ¢ Nect

Fl)
CONPACIORZOHTEROR 13 HOT 1 OUID -
| lx_) 10 SO s BOLLUsIN [ ] COMBACIOE/ONITOR 18 BEOUIEID 10 SIGN THIS DOTUSMINT awd SiTueN . COPIES 1O 1HIUWG OM R

107 Unnto SIS OF AmiBCA

AP o s 2 P
oot d‘{u'a‘ [ AR S = for
g of (pw—a':ﬂl

\a' NA:‘ _u I_(Nuu'l(\;:(;;;!(’i

-

Y e - - : - ST RESE -
gt of prnon ottoiie s Yo nga)

1§ DaATE 2GNID

-da-§2

NS masd AND VL OF MGNER (T ope wr print) 16 DAVl SIGHID V8 A OF COMEACING O RIS 1 Lape o frowt)

Patricia A. Smith

———— ——————————— oy ————— —

FA RSl A R S A2 Ferntinh DFENME AN B A A




